
12% 13% 24% 24% 5%

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

GLUTEN FREE BRITISH BLACKCURRANT AND PROSECCO CHEESECAKE
Short Product Name:
GLUTEN FREE BRITISH BLACKCURRANT AND PROSECCO CHEESECAKE (1x12 Pre-Portioned)

A plain gluten free biscuit base topped with luxury baked cheesecake topped with British blackcurrant in a prosecco glaze. This cheesecake is pre-portioned into 12 portions and packed 1 cheesecake per outer.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5015091455498   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : C D T Sidoli (Welshpool) Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 45549

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

970kJ

231kcal
9.4g 4.8g 22g 0.3g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 970kJ 231kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 970kJ 

231kCal

Carbohydrates 31g

of which sugars 22g

Fat 9.4g

of which saturates 4.8g

Fibre 0.7g

Protein 5.8g

Salt 0.3g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Reduced fat soft cheese (25%) (skimmed MILK, cream (MILK), maize starch, salt, stabilisers (locust bean gum, xanthan gum)), sugar, soft cheese (12%) (skimmed MILK, cream (MILK), native maize starch, salt),

blackcurrants (12%), flour blend (rice, potato, tapioca, maize, buckwheat), water, EGG, demerara sugar, margarine (palm oil, rapeseed oil, water, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), natural

flavouring), skimmed MILK powder, whipping cream (MILK), modified maize starch, blackcurrant juice concentrate, prosecco (0.2%), butter ( MILK), gelling agent (pectin), natural flavouring, red beetroot

concentrate, dextrose, acidity regulator (sodium citrates).

Supplier's Product Code : 45549

Product Added : 29 August 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 29 August 2025

erudus id : 84c4e4443dad42f0a73d7ec69e88ff14
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
Suitable for
Vegetarian
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May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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